callsign
N601M
N365EG
N860W
N12QP
N631CA
EDG1
EJA758
N15BY
EJA739
X0J790
LXJ92
UAL2067
SWA1382
N889IMU
N541XP
N524LR
usc4a4

ac_type
TS60
C550
C650
FA50
H25B
GALX
CL35
F2TH
CL35
C750
GLEX
B39M
B738
F2TH
H25B
H25B
L35

registratior dep_af

N601M
N365EG
N860W
N12QP
N631CA

N758QS
N15BY
N739QS
N790XIJ
N92FX
N47505
N8600F
N889MU
N541XP
N524LR
N290CK

KFMY
KMCO
KALX
KSBN
KSBN
KSBN
KLZU
TQPF
KTMB
KBCT
KMIA
KIAH
KROC
KDZJ
MMLP

KLCK

des_af
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

dep_time des_time

11/11/2018 9:03

11/11/2018 9:16
11/11/2018 11:02
11/11/2018 11:07
11/11/2018 11:19
11/11/2018 12:25
11/11/2018 14:00
11/11/2018 14:39
11/11/2018 14:40
11/11/2018 14:59
11/11/2018 15:46
11/11/2018 17:57
11/11/2018 18:12
11/11/2018 18:37
11/11/2018 20:07
11/11/2018 20:41
11/11/2018 20:54

dep_rwy des_rwy

O1R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause dir

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST

COMMERCIAL FAA ASSIGNED
COMMERCIAL FAA ASSIGNED

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST

LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



